
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND BOOKING PLEASE CONTACT:

#1  SERVICE ONLY ON SAT, SUN     
       AND SINGAPORE PUBLIC HOLS.
#2  NO SERVICE ON WEDNESDAY.
#3  SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION.

FERRY TIMINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE, PLEASE REFER TO: WWW.BATAMFAST.COM
PLEASE COLLECT YOUR BOARDING PASS ONE HOUR BEFORE DEPARTURE TIME AT OUR COUNTERS
THANK YOU FOR TRAVELING WITH BATAMFAST AND HOPE THAT YOU HAVE A PLEASANT JOURNEY

07:40
08:40
09:30
10:50
11:35
12:30
14:20
15:30
16:50
18:00
19:10
20:20
21:00
21:40

06:00
07:00
08:20
09:10
09:50
11:40
12:50
14:10
15:20
16:30
17:10
17:40
19:00
20:30

BATAM CENTER
HarbourFront

to
Batam Center

(Spo Time)

Batam Center
to

HarbourFront
(Indo Time)

SEKUPANG
Sekupang

to
HarbourFront

(Indo Time)

HarbourFront
to

Sekupang
(Spo Time)

06:00
07:10
08:30
10:30
12:30
15:00
16:10
17:10
19:00

07:50
08:20
09:20
11:10
13:10
15:10
17:30
19:30
21:45

NONGSAPURA
Tanah Merah

to
Nongsapura
(Spo Time)

Nongsapura
to

Tanah Merah
(Indo Time)

08:00
08:55
10:00
11:00
12:00
14:20
16:20
18:30
20:30

06:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
12:00
14:20
16:30
18:10

#1

#2 #3

#2 #3

#2 #3

#2 #3

HARBOUR BAY
Harbourfront

to
Harbour Bay
(Spo Time)

Harbour Bay
to

Harbourfront
(Indo Time)

09:10
11:50
18:15
21:10

09:30
14:15
19:00
21:20

#3

#3

#3

#3

DAILY FERRY SCHEDULE FOR SINGAPORE & BATAM WITH EFFECT FROM 16 MARCH 2015


