

DAILY FERRY SCHEDULE FOR SINGAPORE & BATAM WITH EFFECT FROM

16 MARCH 2015

BATAM CENTER		SEKUPANG		HARBOUR BAY	
HarbourFront	Batam Center	HarbourFront	Sekupang	Harbourfront	Harbour Bay
Batam Center (Spo Time)	HarbourFront (Indo Time)	Sekupang (Spo Time)	HarbourFront (Indo Time)	Harbour Bay (Spo Time)	Harbourfront (Indo Time)
07:40	06:00	07:50	06:00	09:10	09:30
08:40	07:00	08:20	07:10	11:50	14:15
09:30	08:20	09:20	08:30	18:15	19:00
10:50	<b>09:10</b> #3	11:10	10:30	21:10	21:20
11:35#3	09:50	13:10	12:30	NONGSAPURA	
12:30	11:40	15:10	15:00		
14:20	12:50	17:30	16:10	Tanah Merah to	Nongsapura to Tanah Merah
15:30	14:10	19:30	17:10	Nongsapura (Spo Time)	(Indo Time)
16:50	15:20	21:45	19:00	08:00	06:00
18:00	16:30	#1 SERVICE ONLY ON SAT, SUN AND SINGAPORE PUBLIC HOLS. #2 NO SERVICE ON WEDNESDAY. #3 SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION.		08:55 #1	08:00 #2 #3
19:10	<b>17:10</b> #3			10:00 #2 #3	09:00
20:20	17:40			11:00 #2 #3	10:00 #2 #3
<b>21:00</b> #3	19:00			12:00	12:00
21:40	20:30			14:20	14:20
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND BOOKING PLEASE CONTACT:				16:20	16:30
CALL CENTRE BATAM +62 778 321120				18:30	18:10
SINGAPORE +65 6270 2228				20:30	

email reservations@batamfast.com

BATAM CENTER SEKUPANG NONGSAPURA HARBOUR BAY TANAH MERAH HARBOUR FRONT +62 778 464666 +62 778 325085/6 +62 778 761071 +62 778 7415099 +65 6542 6310 +65 6270 2228